DASH FOR ASH 5K
Ooctober 13, 2012

Decatur, Alabama

PLACE BIB # FIRST NAME
1 69 John

2 23 Matt

3 64 Paige

4 72 carri

5 71 Nathan
6 70 Jamie

7 25 Tom

8 6 Justo

9 63 Jennifer
10 56 Donnie
11 18 Sooi

12 75 Carla
13 19 Jon

14 78 Gabriel
15 12 Austin
16 67 Rickie
17 73 David
18 1 Ethan
19 8 Jack

20 47 Tammy
21 62 Brianna
22 52 Bob

23 32 Richard
24 33 Keith
25 74 Kristi
26 46 Caleb
27 66 Tami

28 68 Kari

29 42 Christy
30 41 April
31 27 Jennifer
32 13 Erica
33 30 whitney
34 54 Karen
35 3 Nancy
36 29 Vveronica
37 24 Dana

38 2 Pam

39 79 Fedal
40 37 Christy
41 20 Rita

42 50 Cindy
43 76 Kate

44 77 Ginger
45 10 Joye

46 34 Tina

47 4 Ann

48 5 Don

49 28 Lisa

50 16 Jose

51 15 Kenia
52 48 Kristen
53 39 connie
54 61 Ivy

55 38 Steve
56 49 Annalaura
57 80 Lisa

58 17 Heather

58 FINISHERS
80 REGISESTERED PARTICIPANTS

LAST NAME
Nevels
Hendricks
Dorr
Duke
walden
Bragwell
Brown
Dorantes
Blevins
Green
Tait
Kirkland
Tait
RojoO
Henderson
williams
Hartle
wallace
wilson
Smith
Gwin
walker
Behel
skinner
Anderson
Stone
Chambers
Dobbins
williams
Priola
Deke
Gomez
Miles
Dunaway
Hardison
sulTivan
Brown
French
Flores
Stone
Cruz
Reeder
Terry
Spurlin
Jones
skinner
Stidham
Stidham
Ray
Zayaz
velazquez
Swinea
Holcomb
Gwin
Holcomb
Swinea
Smith
Holladay

Untitled

GENDER
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female

Page 1

FINISH TIME
19:20
20:31
21:12
23:23
24:27
25:09
25:26
25:51
25:55
26:36
26:41
27:18
27:31
27:49
28:19
28:35
28:51
28:57
28:57
30:32
20:42
31:06
31:19
31:21
31:22
31:34
31:41
31:57
33:29
34:26
34:28
35:12
35:55
36:01
36:02
36:48
37:48
38:03
39:29
39:35
40:53
41:35
42:09
42:34
42:35
42:54
43:38
43:52
43:53
45:02
47:58
48:03
52:57
52:59
53:08
53:10
54:36
54:38



